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239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14342  100.00% 189.01-190 91 0.63% 2538 17.70% 11895 82.94%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 14341 99.99% 188.01-189 103 0.72% 2641 18.41% 11804 82.30%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 14340 99.99% 187.01-188 93 0.65% 2734 19.06% 11701 81.59%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 14339 99.98% 186.01- 187 75 0.52% 2809 19.59% 11608 80.94%
235.01 - 236 3 0.02% 7 0.05% 14338 99.97% 185.01- 186 91 0.63% 2900 20.22% 11533 80.41%
234.01-235 4 0.03% 1" 0.08% 14335 99.95% 184.01-185 121 0.84% 3021 21.06% 11442 79.78%
233.01-234 3 0.02% 14 0.10% 14331 99.92% 183.01-184 97 0.68% 3118 21.74% 11321 78.94%
232.01-233 4 0.03% 18 0.13% 14328 99.90% 182.01-183 95 0.66% 3213 22.40% 11224 78.26%
231.01-232 6 0.04% 24 0.17% 14324 99.87% 181.01-182 89 0.62% 3302 23.02% 11129 77.60%
230.01 - 231 8 0.06% 32 0.22% 14318 99.83%  180.01 - 181 112 0.78% 3414 23.80% 11040 76.98%
229.01-230 14 0.10% 46 0.32% 14310 99.78% 179.01-180 103 0.72% 3517 24.52% 10928 76.20%
228.01-229 12 0.08% 58 0.40% 14296 99.68% 178.01-179 115 0.80% 3632 25.32% 10825 75.48%
227.01-228 1 0.08% 69 0.48% 14284 99.60% 177.01-178 107 0.75% 3739 26.07% 10710 74.68%
226.01 - 227 20 0.14% 89 0.62% 14273 99.52% 176.01-177 103 0.72% 3842 26.79% 10603 73.93%
225.01 - 226 24 0.17% 113 0.79% 14253 99.38% 175.01-176 104 0.73% 3946 27.51% 10500 73.21%
224.01 - 225 17 0.12% 130 0.91% 14229 99.21% 174.01-175 96 0.67% 4042 28.18% 10396 72.49%
223.01-224 15 0.10% 145 1.01% 14212 99.09% 173.01-174 112 0.78% 4154 28.96% 10300 71.82%
222.01-223 22 0.15% 167 1.16% 14197 98.99% 172.01-173 118 0.82% 4272 29.79% 10188 71.04%
221.01-222 34 0.24% 201 1.40% 14175 98.84% 171.01-172 17 0.82% 4389 30.60% 10070 70.21%
220.01 - 221 33 0.23% 234 1.63% 14141 98.60% 170.01-171 96 0.67% 4485 31.27% 9953 69.40%
219.01-220 25 0.17% 259 1.81% 14108 98.37% 169.01-170 121 0.84% 4606 32.12% 9857 68.73%
218.01-219 27 0.19% 286 1.99% 14083 98.19% 168.01- 169 85 0.59% 4691 32.71% 9736 67.88%
217.01-218 42 0.29% 328 2.29% 14056 98.01% 167.01-168 121 0.84% 4812 33.55% 9651 67.29%
216.01 - 217 45 0.31% 373 2.60% 14014 97.711% 166.01 - 167 100 0.70% 4912 34.25% 9530 66.45%
215.01-216 56 0.39% 429 2.99% 13969 97.40% 165.01- 166 95 0.66% 5007 34.91% 9430 65.75%
214.01-215 50 0.35% 479 3.34% 13913 97.01% 164.01- 165 106 0.74% 5113 35.65% 9335 65.09%
213.01-214 52 0.36% 531 3.70% 13863 96.66% 163.01- 164 101 0.70% 5214 36.35% 9229 64.35%
212.01-213 51 0.36% 582 4.06% 13811 96.30% 162.01- 163 109 0.76% 5323 37.11% 9128 63.65%
211.01-212 57 0.40% 639 4.46% 13760 95.94% 161.01-162 M 0.77% 5434 37.89% 9019 62.89%
210.01-211 66 0.46% 705 4.92% 13703 95.54% 160.01 - 161 101 0.70% 5535 38.59% 8908 62.11%
209.01-210 77 0.54% 782 545% 13637 95.08% 159.01 - 160 121 0.84% 5656 39.44% 8807 61.41%
208.01 - 209 75 0.52% 857 5.98% 13560 94.55% 158.01 - 159 118 0.82% 5774 40.26% 8686 60.56 %
207.01-208 75 0.52% 932 6.50% 13485 94.02% 157.01-158 125 0.87% 5899 41.13% 8568 59.74%
206.01 - 207 70 0.49% 1002 6.99% 13410 93.50% 156.01- 157 116 0.81% 6015 41.94% 8443 58.87%
205.01 - 206 60 0.42% 1062 7.40% 13340 93.01% 155.01 - 156 113 0.79% 6128 42.73% 8327 58.06 %
204.01 - 205 88 0.61% 1150 8.02% 13280 92.60% 154.01- 155 101 0.70% 6229 43.43% 8214 57.27%
203.01 - 204 85 0.59% 1235 8.61% 13192 91.98% 153.01- 154 105 0.73% 6334 44.16% 8113 56.57 %
202.01 - 203 87 0.61% 1322 9.22% 13107 91.39% 152.01-153 127 0.89% 6461 45.05% 8008 55.84%
201.01 - 202 77 0.54% 1399 9.75% 13020 90.78% 151.01-152 85 0.59% 6546 45.64% 7881 54.95%

200.01 - 201 107 0.75% 1506 10.50% 12943 90.25%  150.01 - 151 104 0.73% 6650 46.37% 7796 54.36%
199.01 - 200 80 0.56% 1586 11.06% 12836 89.50% 149.01- 150 110 0.77% 6760 47.13% 7692 53.63%
198.01 - 199 103 0.72% 1689 11.78% 12756 88.94% 148.01-149 121 0.84% 6881 47.98% 7582 52.87%
197.01- 198 93 0.65% 1782 12.43% 12653 88.22% 147.01-148 112 0.78% 6993 48.76% 7461 52.02%
196.01 - 197 108 0.75% 1890 13.18% 12560 87.57% 146.01-147 104 0.73% 7097 49.48% 7349 51.24%
195.01 - 196 90 0.63% 1980 13.81% 12452 86.82% 145.01- 146 M 0.77% 7208 50.26% 7245 50.52%
194.01- 195 99 0.69% 2079 14.50% 12362 86.19% 144.01-145 121 0.84% 7329 51.10% 7134 49.74%
193.01 - 194 86 0.60% 2165 15.10% 12263 85.50% 143.01-144 102 0.71% 7431 51.81% 7013 48.90%
192.01-193 90 0.63% 2255 15.72% 12177 84.90% 142.01-143 123 0.86% 7554 52.67% 6911 48.19%
191.01-192 93 0.65% 2348 16.37% 12087 84.28% 141.01-142 107 0.75% 7661 53.42% 6788 47.33%
190.01 - 191 99 0.69% 2447 17.06% 11994 83.63% 140.01 - 141 99 0.69% 7760 54.11% 6681 46.58%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

BB LA Y AP SR B
=Ry Rat

A& Hotk
95 0.66%
89 0.62%
98 0.68%
97 0.68%
103 0.72%
98 0.68%
100 0.70%
85 0.59%
M 0.77%
124 0.86%
87 0.61%
89 0.62%
118 0.82%
80 0.56%
98 0.68%
79 0.55%
87 0.61%
92 0.64%
87 0.61%
84 0.59%
81 0.56%
78 0.54%
93 0.65%
95 0.66%
112 0.78%
87 0.61%
95 0.66%
107 0.75%
102 0.71%
102 0.71%
95 0.66%
116 0.81%
102 0.71%
112 0.78%
87 0.61%
97 0.68%
86 0.60%
83 0.58%
91 0.63%
102 0.71%
91 0.63%
95 0.66%
94 0.66%
84 0.59%
86 0.60%
80 0.56%
70 0.49%
86 0.60%
81 0.56%
65 0.45%

N
7855

7944
8042
8139
8242
8340
8440
85625
8636
8760
8847
8936
9054
9134
9232
9311
9398
9490
9577
9661
9742
9820
9913
10008
10120
10207
10302
10409
10511
10613
10708
10824
10926
11038
11125
11222
11308
11391
11482
11584
11675
11770
11864
11948
12034
12114
12184
12270
12351
12416

BTtk
54.77%
55.39%
56.07%
56.75%
57.47%
58.15%
58.85%
59.44%
60.21%
61.08%
61.69%
62.31%
63.13%
63.69%
64.37%
64.92%
65.53%
66.17%
66.78%
67.36%
67.93%
68.47%
69.12%
69.78%
70.56%
71.17%
71.83%
72.58%
73.29%
74.00%
74.66%
75.47%
76.18%
76.96%
77.57%
78.25%
78.85%
79.42%
80.06%
80.77%
81.40%
82.07%
82.72%
83.31%
83.91%
84.47%
84.95%
85.55%
86.12%
86.57%
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N
6582

6487
6398
6300
6203
6100
6002
5902
5817
5706
5582
5495
5406
5288
5208
5110
5031
4944
4852
4765
4681
4600
4522
4429
4334
4222
4135
4040
3933
3831
3729
3634
3518
3416
3304
3217
3120
3034
2951
2860
2758
2667
2572
2478
2394
2308
2228
2158
2072
1991

[Epaew
45.89%
45.23%
44.61%
43.93%
43.25%
42.53%
41.85%
41.15%
40.56%
39.79%
38.92%
38.31%
37.69%
36.87%
36.31%
35.63%
35.08%
34.47%
33.83%
33.22%
32.64%
32.07%
31.53%
30.88%
30.22%
29.44%
28.83%
28.17%
27.42%
26.71%
26.00%
25.34%
24.53%
23.82%
23.04%
22.43%
21.75%
21.15%
20.58%
19.94%
19.23%
18.60%
17.93%
17.28%
16.69%
16.09%
15.53%
15.05%
14.45%
13.88%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
64 0.45%
71 0.50%
85 0.59%
67 0.47%
65 0.45%
61 0.43%
63 0.44%
53 0.37%
58 0.40%
61 0.43%
54 0.38%
54 0.38%
59 0.41%
53 0.37%
55 0.38%
42 0.29%
54 0.38%
59 0.41%
32 0.22%
40 0.28%
46 0.32%
43 0.30%
42 0.29%
34 0.24%
29 0.20%
28 0.20%
35 0.24%
35 0.24%
27 0.19%
16 0.1%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%
24 0.17%
22 0.15%
19 0.13%
18 0.13%
14 0.10%
24 0.17%
1 0.08%
17 0.12%

8 0.06%
13 0.09%
1 0.08%
14 0.10%
12 0.08%
7 0.05%
12 0.08%
13 0.09%
13 0.09%
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12480 87.02%
12551 87.51%
12636 88.10%
12703 88.57%
12768 89.03%
12829 89.45%
12892 89.89%
12945 90.26%
13003 90.66%
13064 91.09%
13118 91.47%
13172 91.84%
13231 92.25%
13284 92.62%
13339 93.01%
13381 93.30%
13435 93.68%
13494 94.09%
13526 94.31%
13566 94.59%
13612 94.91%
13655 95.21%
13697 95.50%
13731 95.74%
13760 95.94%
13788 96.14%
13823 96.38%
13858 96.63%
13885 96.81%
13901 96.93%
13926 97.10%
13951 97.27%
13976 97.45%
14000 97.62%
14022 97.77%
14041 97.90%
14059 98.03%
14073 98.12%
14097 98.29%
14108 98.37%
14125 98.49%
14133 98.54%
14146 98.63%
14157 98.71%
14171 98.81%
14183 98.89%
14190 98.94%
14202 99.02%
14215 99.11%
14228 99.21%
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N
1926

1862
1791
1706
1639
1574
1513
1450
1397
1339
1278
1224
1170
1111
1058
1003
961
907
848
816
776
730
687
645
611
582
554
519
484
457
441
416
391
366
342
320
301
283
269
245
234
217
209
196
185
171
159
152
140
127
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13.43%
12.98%
12.49%
11.90%
11.43%
10.97%
10.55%
10.11%

9.74%
9.34%
8.91%
8.53%
8.16%
7.75%
7.38%
6.99%
6.70%
6.32%
5.91%
5.69%
5.41%
5.09%
4.79%
4.50%
4.26%
4.06%
3.86%
3.62%
3.37%
3.19%
3.07%
2.90%
2.73%
2.55%
2.38%
2.23%
2.10%
1.97%
1.88%
1.71%
1.63%
1.51%
1.46%
1.37%
1.29%
1.19%
1.11%
1.06%
0.98%
0.89%
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39.01-40 10 0.07% 14238 99.27% 114 0.79%
38.01-39 8 0.06% 14246 99.33% 104 0.73%
37.01-38 8 0.06% 14254 99.39% 96 0.67%
36.01 - 37 7 0.05% 14261 99.44% 88 0.61%
35.01-36 1 0.08% 14272 99.51% 81 0.56%
34.01-35 6 0.04% 14278 99.55% 70 0.49%
33.01-34 6 0.04% 14284 99.60% 64 0.45%
32.01-33 7 0.05% 14291 99.64% 58 0.40%
31.01-32 5 0.03% 14296 99.68% 51 0.36%
30.01- 31 2 0.01% 14298 99.69% 46 0.32%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 14299 99.70% 44 0.31%
28.01-29 5 0.03% 14304 99.74% 43 0.30%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 14306 99.75% 38 0.26%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 14308 99.76% 36 0.25%
25.01-26 3 0.02% 14311 99.78% 34 0.24%
24.01-25 1 0.01% 14312 99.79% 31 0.22%
23.01-24 2 0.01% 14314 99.80% 30 0.21%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 14315 99.81% 28 0.20%
21.01-22 4 0.03% 14319 99.84% 27 0.19%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 14319 99.84% 23 0.16%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 14319 99.84% 23 0.16%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 14319 99.84% 23 0.16%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 14320 99.85% 23 0.16%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 14320 99.85% 22 0.15%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 14321 99.85% 22 0.15%
14.01-15 1 0.01% 14322 99.86% 21 0.15%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 14323 99.87% 20 0.14%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 14323 99.87% 19 0.13%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 14323 99.87% 19 0.13%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 14323 99.87% 19 0.13%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 14323 99.87% 19 0.13%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 14323 99.87% 19 0.13%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 14323 99.87% 19 0.13%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 14323 99.87% 19 0.13%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 14323 99.87% 19 0.13%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 14323 99.87% 19 0.13%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 14323 99.87% 19 0.13%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 14323 99.87% 19 0.13%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 14323 99.87% 19 0.13%

0.00-1 19 0.13% 14342  100.00% 19 0.13%
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